Name

Alkov
Ausfelder
Bach
Bock
Bock
Breu
Breu
Breu
Eschbaumer
Finkenzeller
Fischer
Fischer
Graf
Gruber
Gruber
Gruber
Gruber
Gruber
Haase
Hofmann
Hofmann
Huber
Huber
Huber
Huber
Huber
Huber
Huber
Huber
Huber
Huber
Humbold
Humbold
Humbold
Humbold
Johann
Johann
Keller
Keller
Kessel
Kessel
Klockers
Klockers
Krack
Krack
Krack
Kurz
Leibig
Leibig
Leibig
Lindauer
Lukas
Lukas
Lukas
Lukas
Lukas
Lukas
Lukas
Lukas
Lukas

Vorname

Peter
Klaus
Hannelore
Siegmund
Siegmund
Hermann
Hermann
Hermann
Rudolf
Markus
Dominik
Dominik
Eduard
Heinz
Heinz
Heinz
Heinz
Heinz
Manfred
Thomas
Thomas
Horst
Horst
Horst
Horst
Horst
Horst
Leopold
Melanie
Melanie
Melanie
Lea

Lea
Rainer
Rainer
Karl-Friedrich
Karl-Friedrich
Gunther
Gunther
Carima
Carima
Marius
Marius
Raphael
Raphael
Raphael
Anton
Martin
Martin
Martin
Friedrich
Albert
Albert
Albert
Albert
Albert
Albert
Albert
Albert
Albert

Start-Nr.

2703
2699
095
2719
2719
2704
2704
096
2690
097
2717
2717
098
2702
2702
2702
2702
2702
2701
2687
099
2711
2711
2711
2711
2711
100
2709
2693
2693
101
2716
2716
2700
2700
2713
2713
2691
102
3285
3285
2718
2718
2689
2689
103
104
2694
2694
105
2698
2697
2697
2697
2697
2697
2697
2697
2697
2697

V-Nr.

415033
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092

Disziplin Disziplin-Art

71
211.72
B.21.10
5.31.60
5.10.60
1.10.60
5.10.60
1.10.62
5.31.60
211.72
5.31.10
1.10.20
1.20.20
5.31.50
2.53.50
B.21.10
2.59.50
2.55.50
2.58.50
2.59.50
5.10.50
5.31.50
1.30.50
1.35.50
1.40.50
5.10.50
5.20.50
5.31.50
1.11.72
5.10.11
5.20.10
5.31.10
1.20.21
1.10.21
2.59.50
B.21.10
211.72
1.11.72
5.10.10
5.31.10
1.10.11
1.80.11
1.10.20
1.20.20
5.10.40
5.20.40
5.31.40
5.31.50
5.20.10
5.10.10
5.31.10
1.11.70
2.11.70
1.44.70
1.11.70
1.30.60
1.35.60
1.40.60
5.10.60
1.41.70
5.20.50

Luftpistole Auflage
GK Kombi
Armbrust nat.trad.
Armbrust 10m
Luftgewehr
Armbrust 10m
Luftgewehr
Armbrust nat.trad.
Luftpistole Auflage
Armbrust nat.trad.
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
Armbrust nat.trad.

Sportpistole 9mm Luger

GK Kombi
Sportpistole 45 ACP
Sportrevolver 357 Mag.
Sportrevolver 44 Mag.
Sportpistole 45 ACP
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust nat.trad.
Zimmerstutzen
GewehrschieBen 100m
KK 3-Stellung 3x20
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 30m
Armbrust nat.trad.
Luftgewehr

Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 30m
Armbrust nat.trad.
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
Luftgewehr
Sportpistole 45 ACP
GK Kombi

Luftpistole Auflage
Luftgewehr

Armbrust 10m
Armbrust nat.trad.
Luftgewehr

KK Liegendkampf
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 30m
Armbrust nat.trad.
Armbrust nat.trad.
Armbrust 30m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust nat.trad.
Luftgewehr
Luftpistole Auflage

KK 100m mit Zielfernrohr

Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen
GewehrschieBen 100m
KK 3-Stellung 3x20
Armbrust 10m
KK-Gewehr Auflage
Armbrust 30m

Klasse

Sen. Bm-aufg.

Senioren

Senioren

Sen. Bm-aufg.

Herren
Schiler m.

Herren-A
Herren-A

Herren-A

Herren-A

Sen. Bm-aufg.

Herren

Schiler w.

Sen. Bm-aufg.
Sen. Bm-aufg.

Herren

Schiler m.

Junioren
Herren-A

Herren

Sen. Am-aufg.
Sen. Am-aufg.
Sen. Am-aufg.
Sen. Am-aufg.

Sen. Am-aufg.

gedruckt am : 28.05.14

Datum

27.06.14
28.06.14
11.07.14
09.07.14
10.07.14
09.07.14
10.07.14
11.07.14
27.06.14
12.07.14
12.07.14
13.07.14
13.07.14
29.06.14
28.06.14
29.06.14
29.06.14
28.06.14
29.06.14
09.07.14
13.07.14
09.07.14
11.07.14
11.07.14
09.07.14
28.06.14
13.07.14
28.06.14
09.07.14
28.06.14
12.07.14
13.07.14
12.07.14
29.06.14
28.06.14
27.06.14
28.06.14
09.07.14
12.07.14
05.07.14
06.07.14
12.07.14
13.07.14
09.07.14
28.06.14
13.07.14
13.07.14
28.06.14
09.07.14
12.07.14
28.06.14
27.06.14
10.07.14
28.06.14
09.07.14
11.07.14
11.07.14
09.07.14
10.07.14
28.06.14

Bayerische Meisterschaften 2014

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn - sortiert nach A - Z
43 Teilnehmer

Uhrzeit

14:05
13:35
16:00
11:30
13:00
11:30
16:15
16:00
14:05
11:00
09:30
10:45
13:00
13:50
13:35
08:00
11:30
09:10
08:00
09:45
13:00
12:15
15:20
13:25
09:45
12:00
13:00
12:20
15:00
12:00
13:00
10:45
09:30
08:00
13:35
14:05
12:20
13:15
13:00
14:40
11:50
09:30
10:45
13:15
12:00
13:00
15:00
12:00
15:00
13:00
09:05
13:00
13:00
09:05
12:15
15:20
08:15
09:45
09:00
12:00

Stand

57
29
2
56
97
51
10
4
92
10
68
27
9
19
28
27
22
30
26
76
2
32
16
59
66
85
4
5
66
90
9
25
67
25
30
58
7
57
2
70
71
69
26
58
97
6
3
87
67
4
22
49
5
23
33
17
53
51
95
76

www.zsgbu.de



Name

Lukas
Maier
Meier
Motzet
Muller
Muller
Muller
Muller
Muller
Muller
Muller
Picha
Plotz
Plotz
Riedel
Riedel
RoRler
SchieRl
SchieRl
SchieRl
Schneider
Schneider
Schneider
Schreiner
Schreiner
Sixl

Sixl
Strasser
Stéhrmann
Wintermayr
Wintermayr

Vorname

Albert
Josef
Josef
Karl
Raphael
Raphael
Raphael
Raphael
Reinhold
Reinhold
Reinhold
Stanislaw
Hermann
Ursula
Wilfried
Wilfried
Jakob
Franz
Franz
Franz
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Maximilian
Maximilian
Horst
Otto
Thomas
Bernd
Peter
Peter

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn - sortiert nach A - Z

43 Teilnehmer
Start-Nr.

105
2710
2705
2712
2423
2423
2423

107
2422
2422

108
2696
2688
3606
2707
2707

109
2715
2715

110
2695
2695

111
2626
2626
2708
2706
2692

109
2400

113

V-Nr.

416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
402012
416092
416092
416092

Disziplin Disziplin-Art

71
5.31.50
1.10.60
1.30.50
1.11.72
5.10.50
1.40.50
1.35.50
5.31.50
5.20.50
1.30.50
5.31.50
1.11.70
5.20.50
5.20.50
211.74
1.11.74
5.31.50
5.10.50
5.20.50
5.31.50
5.10.10
5.20.10
5.31.10
5.10.50
1.10.50
1.11.74
1.11.72
5.10.10
5.31.10
1.40.50
5.31.50

Armbrust nat.trad.
Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen
Luftgewehr
Armbrust 10m

KK 3-Stellung 3x20

GewehrschieBen 100m

Armbrust nat.trad.
Armbrust 30m
Zimmerstutzen
Armbrust nat.trad.
Luftgewehr
Armbrust 30m
Armbrust 30m
Luftpistole Auflage
Luftgewehr
Armbrust nat.trad.
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 30m
Armbrust nat.trad.
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 30m
Armbrust nat.trad.
Armbrust 10m
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust nat.trad.
KK 3-Stellung 3x20
Armbrust nat.trad.

Klasse

Senioren

Sen. Bm-aufg.

Herren-A

Herren-A

Sen. Am-aufg.

Sen. Cm-aufg.
Sen. Cm-aufg.

Senioren

Herren-A

Herren

Sen. Cm-aufg.
Sen. Bm-aufg.

Herren

Herren-A

gedruckt am : 28.05.14

Bayerische Meisterschaften 2014

Datum

11.07.14
10.07.14
09.07.14
28.06.14
09.07.14
11.07.14
11.07.14
13.07.14
28.06.14
09.07.14
13.07.14
28.06.14
28.06.14
28.06.14
27.06.14
28.06.14
11.07.14
09.07.14
28.06.14
13.07.14
09.07.14
28.06.14
12.07.14
09.07.14
10.07.14
28.06.14
28.06.14
09.07.14
12.07.14
11.07.14
13.07.14

Uhrzeit

16:00
13:00
12:15
12:20
09:45
13:25
15:20
15:00
12:00
13:35
15:00
09:05
12:00
12:00
14:05
13:25
16:00
09:45
12:00
15:00
15:00
12:00
13:00
09:45
11:25
13:25
13:25
13:15
13:00
10:45
15:00

Stand

67
31

68
60
18

78
38

24
100
86
59
39

52
77

68
89

67
13
38
37
59

87

www.zsgbu.de



